Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Tonks - (1432944) - Boldmere Swimming and Water Polo - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

23/09/23
02/07/22
19/11/22
04/12/21
20/11/21
26/09/21
08/05/21
10/07/21
01/03/20
30/11/19
06/10/19
16/11/19
07/07/19
19/05/19
07/04/19
02/03/19
20/10/18
29/09/18

Date

23/09/23
19/11/22
02/07/22
04/12/21
20/11/21

Meet

Boldmere Club Championships 2023
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022
Boldmere SC Club Championships

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021
Boldmere SC Club Championships
Boldmere Open

Boldmere SC

Boldmere SC End of Season Club Champs
Boldmere Junior Invitation Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
The Boldmere Open Meet 19

Boldmere Water Carnival

Northgate Spring Open

Haden Hill Open Meet 2019

Boldmere Junior Invitattion

The Boldmere Open Meet 18

Boldmere Club Championships

Meet
Boldmere Club Championships 2023
Boldmere SC Club Championships
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2021

Boldmere SC Club Championships

Venue

Ladywood LC
Birmingham
Birmingham
Coventry
Birmingham
Birmingham
Beeches LC
Birmingham
Birmingham
Nuneaton
Worcester
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton
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Birmingham
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Birmingham
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Boldmere Open

Boldmere SC End of Season Club Champs
Boldmere SC

Boldmere Junior Invitation Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Winter Open Meet
The Boldmere Open Meet 19

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Boldmere Water Carnival

Northgate Spring Open

Haden Hill Open Meet 2019

Boldmere Junior Invitattion

The Boldmere Open Meet 18

Boldmere Club Championships
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